
Upcoming Sales
Thurs., Aug. 5: Special Feeder Sale
Thurs., Aug. 12: No Sale
Thurs., Aug. 19: Special Feeder Sale
Thurs., Aug. 26: Regular Sale
Thurs., Sept. 2: Special Feeder Sale

Thurs., Sept. 16: Special Feeder Sale
Thurs., Sept. 30: Special Feeder Sale
Thurs., Oct. 7: Special Spring Calf Sale
Mon., Oct. 11: Special Yearling Sale 

Heiferettes: No test 
Bulls: $90 to $1.03 few at $80 to $90 

Feeding Cows: $68 to $76
High Yielding Cows: $66 to $78

Weigh Ups

Full & Low Yielding Cows: $61 to $71    

Hot & dry leading up to this Thursday and not many cows in town. Market continues to be strong. 
Bulls have had strong demand.

Market Report
Thursday, July 29, 2021

1-800-682-4874 or 402-376-3611 • www.valentinelivestock.net
Greg Arendt, Mgr. Cell: 402-376-4701      

Brogan Arendt, Fieldman  Cell: 402-389-0281     Jake Hopwood, Fieldman  Cell: 308-627-4828 
 Listen to KVSH (940 AM) on Thursdays, at 3 p.m. for live broadcast.
Watch live broadcast of special sales on cattleusa.com

For South Dakota Producers: To obtain a shippers permit you can call 1-877-574-0054

Valentine Livestock is teamed up with a video 
auction company-Cattle Country Video: 

cattlecountryvideo.com   Contact Greg Arendt

Valentine Livestock is an 
approved NHTC market (Non 

Hormone Treated Cattle)

Please check our schedule-being as dry as it is, we could make 
adjustments to sale dates.


